Luftgewehr

Schulerklasse A (w)

Jugendklasse (m)

Jugendklasse (w)

Juniorenklasse A (m)

1. Mannschaft

2. Mannschaft

Juniorenklasse B (m)

Schutzenklasse

1. Mannschaft

Damenklasse

Altersklasse

Kreismeisterschaft 2007

22.
29.

ok

11.
14.

13.
14.

Jenter Manuela

Sieber Steffen
Schlaich Kim

Rottenanger Stefanie
Sackmann Stefani
Straub Mona

Rottenanger Matthias
Merkt Christoph
Bahler Christian
Spieker Michael
Schmid Sven

SV Geislingen
Rottenanger Matthias
Merkt Christoph
Spieker Michael

SV Geislingen
Kapusta Andreas
Blhler Christian
Schmid Sven

Kapusta Andreas
Schlaich Tobias

. Schlaich Werner 66
13.
24.
48.

Fritz Guido
Muller Thomas 86
Muller Reinhard

. SV Geislingen

Schlaich Werner 66
Fritz Guido
Muller Reinhard

Schmid Carmen
Rebmann Stephanie

. Schlaich Alois

157

300
187

342
304
285

360
359
342
338
323

1057
360
359
338

1013
348
342
323

348
293

376
366
360
336

1078
376
366
336

358
358

367

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe



LG 30 Sch.-Liegend

Jugendklasse (m)

1. Mannschaft

KK 100m

Schitzenklasse

1. Mannschaft

Schutzenklasse
KK 3 x 20

Juniorenklasse A (m)

1. Mannschaft

KK Liegend 50m

Juniorenklasse A (m)

1. Mannschaft

<

Di Gianvincenzo Matthias
Sieber Steffen
Schlaich Christopher

SV Geislingen

Di Gianvincenzo Matthias
Sieber Steffen

Schlaich Christopher

gibt es keine Jugendklasse

21.
25.
27.

6.

10.
12.
13.

Spieker Michael
Rottenanger Matthias
Schlaich Tobias

SV Geislingen
Spieker Michael
Rottenanger Matthias
Schlaich Tobias

. Schlaich Werner 66

Rottenanger Matthias
Spieker Michael
Schlaich Tobias

SV Geislingen
Rottenanger Matthias
Spieker Michael
Schlaich Tobias

Spieker Michael
Rottenanger Matthias
Schlaich Tobias

SV Geislingen
Spieker Michael
Rottenanger Matthias
Schlaich Tobias

289
242
242

773
289
242
242

248
242
224

647
248
242
224

279

235
203
193

631
235
203
193

526
513
512

1551
526
513
512

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



Schitzenklasse

Altersklasse

1. Mannschaft

Ordonnanzgewehr GK Kreis

Schutzenklasse

NN

34.

. Schlaich Werner 66

Schlaich Alois
Buhler Josef

. Schlaich Bernd

. SV Geislingen

Schlaich Alois
Bihler Josef
Schlaich Bernd

Schanz Dieter

576

578
556
555

1689
578
556
955

133

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe









